GENERAL SPECIFICATION
   Material:
    Shell/coupling ring: High Strength Aluminium Alloy
    Plating finishes: Olive Drab cadmium (standard)
Nickel (RoSH compliant) (optional)
Zinc Cobalt (optional)
   Contact material: Gold plated Copper Alloy
   Contact size:

0.83
Wire Sealing Range
PRO-CAP ORDERING INFORMATION
Connector
3 Way
5 Way
9 Way
Receptacle
Pro-cap
605684-12
604029-12
604029-12
Plug
Pro-cap
605687-12
604027-12
604027-12
MMC    0    06  -  03    S    N   -   ****
Range reference:
Shell Style:
0 = 4 Hole square flange receptacle
1 = In-line receptacle
2 = 4 Hole square flange receptacle with PCB contacts
6 = Free plug
7 = Jam nut receptacle
Insert Arrangement:
See above
Standard Modifications:
3014 = Electroless nickel plated finish
942A = Zinc Cobalt plated finish
Keyway:
N = Normal
A, B, C, D
Contact Type:
P = Pin
S = Socket
Subject to change without prior notification
©2005 Deutsch Ltd    MMC DIMS issue 1  01/06
SQUARE FLANGE RECEPTACLE - SHELL SYTLE 0 & 2
INLINE RECEPTACLE - SHELL SYTLE 1
F
ØH
F
G
G
Connector
3 Way
5 Way
9 Way
Dimensions: mm
A